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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Whitmore           M2229          1/7    5:56       11:51
2     Raymond Venditti       M1721          1/6    6:21       12:42
3     Seth Beuthien          M1316         1/13    6:36       13:12
4     Christian Knutsen      M2229          2/7    6:38       13:15
5     Ben Zimmer             M0912         1/15    6:39       13:18
6     Ron Zimmer             M4549          1/6    6:41       13:21
7     Jenni Petersen         F3034         1/12    6:55       13:49
8     Carter Knutsen         M1316         2/13    7:03       14:06
9     Kale Petersen          M3034          1/8    7:09       14:18
10    Aaron Hagens           M1721          2/6    7:15       14:29
11    Jeff Jewell            M5054          1/6    7:18       14:36
12    Eric Olson             M4044         1/12    7:19       14:37
13    Kyle Olson             M0912         2/15    7:19       14:37
14    Keaton Hansen          M0912         3/15    7:28       14:55
15    Alexander Fuller       M1316         3/13    7:33       15:05
16    Madison Geffers        F3034         2/12    7:36       15:12
17    Alina Manvelova        F1316          1/9    7:39       15:18
18    Erin Pesstka           F3034         3/12    7:42       15:23
19    Cari Jorgensen         F3539         1/18    7:44       15:27
20    Hannah Payne           F1316          2/9    7:45       15:30
21    Hunter Manatt          M1316         4/13    7:46       15:32
22    Logan Frett            M1316         5/13    7:50       15:39
23    Connie Lahann          F65UP          1/5    7:53       15:45
24    Shawn Hoffmann         M1316         6/13    7:58       15:55
25    Jason Lansing          M3034          2/8    7:59       15:57
26    Bill Tague             M3034          3/8    8:04       16:08
27    Kristine Tisue         F3034         4/12    8:07       16:14
28    Levi Riedesel          M1316         7/13    8:08       16:15
29    Thomas Jacobi          M1316         8/13    8:09       16:17
30    Brittany McNamara      F1721          1/6    8:10       16:19
31    Amber Voss             F1721          2/6    8:10       16:20
32    Kate Cavanagh          F5054         1/10    8:12       16:24
33    John Peterson          M4044         2/12    8:16       16:32
34    Brynn Van Horn         F1316          3/9    8:19       16:38
35    Ashley Lansing         F3034         5/12    8:20       16:40
36    Jonathan Green         M1721          3/6    8:20       16:40
37    Vicente Rivera         M4549          2/6    8:21       16:41
38    Miles Manatt           M0912         4/15    8:22       16:43
39    Isaac Blandin          M1316         9/13    8:25       16:50
40    Julie Shereda          F3539         2/18    8:25       16:50
41    Keegan Peterson        M0912         5/15    8:31       17:02
42    Shelby Carlson         F2229          1/7    8:36       17:12
43    Drew Frey              M2229          3/7    8:42       17:23
44    Brian Rolf             M5054          2/6    8:48       17:36
45    Sarah Watson           F1721          3/6    8:51       17:41
46    Cooper Barber          M0108          1/5    8:51       17:41
47    Ellie Lake             F0912          1/9    8:51       17:41
48    Madison Cousins        F2229          2/7    8:56       17:51
49    Katie Moulton          F2229          3/7    8:59       17:58
50    Gavin Walker           M0912         6/15    9:09       18:18
51    Kevin Jorgensen        M3539          1/5    9:17       18:33
52    Chad Petersen          M4044         3/12    9:21       18:42
53    Blake Petersen         M0912         7/15    9:22       18:43
54    Casey Walker           M4044         4/12    9:22       18:43
55    Bobbie Hemesath        F4549         1/10    9:22       18:44
56    Talia Jenkins          F0108          1/5    9:25       18:50
57    Thomas Linville        M4549          3/6    9:26       18:51
58    April Ouilen           F4044          1/9    9:26       18:52
59    Sierra Jacobi-Rodrigue F1721          4/6    9:30       18:59
60    Erin Hoffmann          F1721          5/6    9:35       19:10
61    Carly Rolf             F1316          4/9    9:37       19:13
62    Heather Kinney         F4549         2/10    9:37       19:14
63    Barbara Kuhl           F3539         3/18    9:40       19:19
64    Julie Small            F4549         3/10    9:40       19:20
65    Delaney Barber         F0912          2/9    9:43       19:25
66    Tracy Denahy           F4044          2/9    9:44       19:27
67    Ben Schutterle         M1316        10/13    9:46       19:32
68    Daniel Callahan        M5559          1/4    9:48       19:36
69    Elizabeth Riedesel     F0912          3/9    9:51       19:41
70    Beck Maricle           M0912         8/15    9:56       19:52
71    Talon Lancour          M2229          4/7    9:58       19:56
72    Ariana Payton          F1316          5/9   10:04       20:07
73    Shea Denahy            F1316          6/9   10:07       20:13
74    Gerardo Acevedo-Sanche M3034          4/8   10:07       20:14
75    Christy Kunz           F6064          1/8   10:09       20:18
76    Mark Woodford          M6064          1/2   10:10       20:19
77    Ethan Blandin          M1721          4/6   10:10       20:20
78    Sara Moubry            F3539         4/18   10:13       20:26
79    Luke Moubry            M3034          5/8   10:13       20:26
80    Emily Drew             F1316          7/9   10:14       20:28
81    Piper Manatt           F5559          1/8   10:15       20:30
82    Peg Jacobsen           F6064          2/8   10:18       20:35
83    Heather Ohnemus        F3539         5/18   10:19       20:37
84    Katie Drew             F0912          4/9   10:23       20:45
85    Garrett Lass           M2229          5/7   10:23       20:46
86    Jacob Hayward          M3034          6/8   10:25       20:49
87    Mary Kozlov            F4549         4/10   10:27       20:53
88    Elizabeth Blandin      F1316          8/9   10:34       21:08
89    Benjamin Heiberger     M0108          2/5   10:42       21:23
90    Ben Froeschle          M3539          2/5   10:43       21:25
91    Jennifer Peterson      F4044          3/9   10:43       21:26
92    Autumn Sedgwick        F1721          6/6   10:45       21:30
93    Kathy MacKie           F6064          3/8   10:45       21:30
94    Corbin Knutsen         M0912         9/15   10:46       21:31
95    Kate Kramer            F3539         6/18   10:49       21:37
96    Shelly McDermott       F3539         7/18   10:49       21:37
97    Brody Smith            M0912        10/15   10:54       21:47
98    Jeff Fuller Sr         M4044         5/12   10:55       21:49
99    Kalli Barber           F0912          5/9   10:59       21:58
100   Payton Goldensoph      F0108          2/5   11:00       21:59
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101   Katie Goldensoph       F3539         8/18   11:01       22:02
102   Gerin Goldensoph       M3539          3/5   11:01       22:02
103   Paul Davis             M5559          2/4   11:04       22:08
104   Kelly Manatt           F3034         6/12   11:12       22:23
105   Jorie Van Horn         F3539         9/18   11:13       22:26
106   Zach Lynesss           M0912        11/15   11:22       22:44
107   Scott Hoag             M5054          3/6   11:23       22:46
108   Jessica Vance          F2229          4/7   11:28       22:56
109   Owen Peterson          M1316        11/13   11:30       22:59
110   Tyler Lawrence         M1721          5/6   11:34       23:07
111   Chad Brown             M4044         6/12   11:44       23:28
112   Heather Jenkins        F4044          4/9   11:53       23:46
113   Michelle Busse         F3539        10/18   11:56       23:52
114   Pam Leibold            F6064          4/8   12:02       24:04
115   Jay Lawson             M5054          4/6   12:04       24:08
116   Sophie Payton          F0912          6/9   12:17       24:34
117   Maria Escontrias       F5559          2/8   12:22       24:43
118   Kennick Meyer          M0108          3/5   12:25       24:49
119   Terry Meyer            M4044         7/12   12:25       24:50
120   Cooper Jorgensen       M0912        12/15   12:26       24:51
121   Anna Terhune           F3539        11/18   12:37       25:14
122   Austin Sedgwick        M0912        13/15   12:41       25:21
123   Sydney Groene          F0912          7/9   13:09       26:18
124   Andrea Lawson          F4044          5/9   13:11       26:21
125   Angela Groene          F4549         5/10   13:19       26:37
126   John Groene            M5054          5/6   13:19       26:37
127   Lorine McNamara        F5054         2/10   13:32       27:03
128   Kristin Froeschle      F3034         7/12   13:33       27:06
129   Katelyn Hoffmann       F1316          9/9   13:35       27:10
130   Christina Kitchen      F3539        12/18   13:39       27:18
131   Tara Ledvina           F3539        13/18   13:42       27:24
132   Kathy Rolf             F4549         6/10   13:52       27:43
133   Mitchell Scott         M2229          6/7   14:05       28:10
134   Caitlin Hayward        F2229          5/7   14:10       28:19
135   Emily Bohling          F3539        14/18   14:18       28:36
136   Sam Huitt              M65UP          1/4   14:29       28:58
137   Tom Leibold            M65UP          2/4   14:54       29:47
138   Tammy Chalupa          F4549         7/10   14:56       29:51
139   Becky Van Nice         F4549         8/10   14:56       29:52
140   Jim Reisdorf           M4549          4/6   14:57       29:54
141   Luke Hill              M0912        14/15   15:02       30:04
142   Darwin Andresen        M5559          3/4   15:04       30:07
143   Lyndsay Deckert        F3539        15/18   15:05       30:09
144   Susan Thiltgen         F5054         3/10   15:05       30:10
145   Lori Jewell            F5054         4/10   15:09       30:18
146   Madelyn Green          F0912          8/9   15:11       30:21
147   Brayson Sieverding     M0108          4/5   15:18       30:35
148   Kathy Tague            F6064          5/8   15:47       31:33
149   Terrie Lasche          F5054         5/10   16:08       32:15
150   Jason Green            M4044         8/12   16:28       32:55
151   Catherine Green        F3034         8/12   16:29       32:57
152   Kyle Birney            M3034          7/8   16:48       33:36
153   Addison McMahon        F0108          3/5   16:51       33:42
154   Susan Williams         F65UP          2/5   16:53       33:45
155   Robin Koranda          F5559          3/8   16:55       33:50
156   Mary Ann Cowan         F65UP          3/5   16:55       33:50
157   Linda Demmon           F5559          4/8   16:56       33:52
158   Wes Demmon             M5559          4/4   16:57       33:53
159   Grant Van Nice         M1316        12/13   17:01       34:02
160   Joe Chalupa            M1316        13/13   17:02       34:03
161   Hadley Jacobi          F0912          9/9   17:09       34:17
162   Sydney Stober          F0108          4/5   17:19       34:38
163   Rita Crist             F5054         6/10   17:25       34:49
164   Veda Sieverding        F0108          5/5   17:25       34:49
165   Cynthia Mead           F4549         9/10   17:28       34:55
166   Devan Weber            F3539        16/18   17:32       35:03
167   Amber Nigh             F2229          6/7   17:32       35:03
168   Julie Nigh             F5054         7/10   17:32       35:03
169   Megan Kay              F2229          7/7   17:33       35:05
170   Tammy Powell           F4044          6/9   17:35       35:10
171   Andrea Alt             F4044          7/9   17:35       35:10
172   Justin Jacobi          M3539          4/5   17:39       35:17
173   Kyle Fitzgerald        M2229          7/7   17:39       35:18
174   Deb Gannon             F5559          5/8   18:01       36:01
175   Gail Goldensoph        F5559          6/8   18:08       36:16
176   Scott Chalupa          M4044         9/12   18:21       36:42
177   Ann Birney             F3034         9/12   18:22       36:44
178   Jill Zimmerman         F4044          8/9   18:41       37:22
179   Jane Nylin             F6064          6/8   18:42       37:24
180   Josh Daniel            M4044        10/12   18:42       37:24
181   Don Thiltgen           M65UP          3/4   18:46       37:31
182   Elizabeth King         F5559          7/8   18:47       37:34
183   Jacob Townsley         M1721          6/6   18:50       37:39
184   Alex Rhodes            M4044        11/12   19:10       38:20
185   Christy Brown          F3539        17/18   19:18       38:35
186   Duane Gannon           M4549          5/6   19:18       38:36
187   Janice Cook            F5054         8/10   19:46       39:32
188   Bill Cook              M5054          6/6   19:46       39:32
189   Sue Gravert            F6064          7/8   19:49       39:37
190   Traci Weber            F3539        18/18   19:52       39:44
191   Jim Gravert            M6064          2/2   19:54       39:48
192   Cathi Cook             F3034        10/12   20:00       40:00
193   Grant Weber            M3539          5/5   20:08       40:15
194   Chris Lyness           M4044        12/12   20:10       40:19
195   Tammy Sedgwick         F4549        10/10   20:17       40:34
196   Joseph Sedgwick        M4549          6/6   20:22       40:44
197   Landon Wiedner         M0912        15/15   20:26       40:52
198   Helen Badrick          F65UP          4/5   20:29       40:57
199   Leo Hill               M0108          5/5   20:32       41:04
200   Denise Whitmore        F6064          8/8   20:57       41:54
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201   Denette Mills          F5559          8/8   20:57       41:54
202   Jeff Ludrof            M3034          8/8   21:00       41:59
203   Tricia Ludrof          F3034        11/12   21:00       42:00
204   Sherrie Zabran         F5054         9/10   21:01       42:01
205   Belinda Lewis          F3034        12/12   21:01       42:01
206   Christine Heilig       F5054        10/10   21:02       42:03
0     Robert Lee             M65UP          4/4                    
0     Angie Hill             F4044          9/9                    
0     Ramona Lee             F65UP          5/5                    
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